
Dario	Basile

Dario	Basile	nato	a	Milano	nel	1960,

coordinatore	 di	 Colori	 di	 sabbia,

viaggiatore	e	fotografo	

Le	 fotografie	 del	 libro	 "Castelluccio,

La	Fiorita	2021"	sono	state	realizzate

da	 Dario	 Basile	 con	 fotocamere

Canon	Eos	nel	mese	di	luglio	2021	

Castelluccio

La	Fiorita	2021

D
a
rio

	B
a
sile

C
a
ste

llu
ccio

,	L
a
	F
io
rita

	2
0
2
1





Castelluccio

La	Fiorita	2021

fotografie	di	Dario	Basile



























































































































Dario	Basile

Dario	Basile	nato	a	Milano	nel	1960,

coordinatore	 di	 Colori	 di	 sabbia,

viaggiatore	e	fotografo	

Le	 fotografie	 del	 libro	 "Castelluccio,

La	Fiorita	2021"	sono	state	realizzate

da	 Dario	 Basile	 con	 fotocamere

Canon	Eos	nel	mese	di	luglio	2021	

Castelluccio

La	Fiorita	2021

D
a
rio

	B
a
sile

C
a
ste

llu
ccio

,	L
a
	F
io
rita

	2
0
2
1


